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Territory

North Florida

Florida Panthers

Non Royals

Non Royals

Non Blues
Non Blues
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Length: 01:00:00

Date
Mon - 10/12/2015
Fri - 10/16/2015

Sat - 10/17/2015

Wed - 10/21/2015
Sun - 10/11/2015
Sat - 10/17/2015

Sun - 10/11/2015
Sun - 10/11/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Tue - 10/13/2015
Tue - 10/13/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015
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Mon - 10/12/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Tue - 10/13/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015
Thu - 10/15/2015
Thu - 10/15/2015
Fri - 10/16/2015

Sat - 10/17/2015

Sun - 10/18/2015
Sun - 10/11/2015
Sun - 10/11/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Tue - 10/13/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015
Thu - 10/15/2015
Fri - 10/16/2015

Sat - 10/17/2015

Sun - 10/18/2015
Sun - 10/18/2015
Fri - 10/23/2015

Sun - 10/11/2015
Sun - 10/11/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Tue - 10/13/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015

Time

09:00 PM
01:00 PM
05:00 PM
01:00 PM
12:30 AM
09:00 PM
08:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
04:00 PM
01:00 AM
04:00 PM
08:00 PM
07:00 PM
08:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
04:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:00 PM
04:00 PM
11:00 PM
07:00 PM
08:00 PM
11:00 PM
05:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
01:00 AM
02:00 AM
07:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM
07:00 PM
09:00 PM
07:00 AM
04:00 PM
05:00 PM
11:00 PM
10:00 PM
03:00 PM
11:00 PM

Zone
Pacific

Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Eastern
Eastern
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central

Report Compiled 10/09/2015 1 of 1



FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OKLAHOMA
FOX SPORTS OKLAHOMA
FOX SPORTS OKLAHOMA
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTHEAST
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST

10/9/2015 2:26:50 PM
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Blues w/o Indiana
Non Blues
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No Blue Jackets
No Blue Jackets

No Blue Jackets

No Cavs
No Blue Jackets
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Non-Hurricanes 3
Hurricanes 3

Non-Predators 3

Non-Predators 3
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Thu - 10/15/2015
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All except Seattle
and Dartland
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ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)
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The Comcast Network
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